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BROCHURE

WOMEN IN CONSTRUCTION

WIC
20TH ANNUAL

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 16 Arlington Renaissance Capital
View Hotel

CONFERENCE



ABOUT
THE EVENT

550+ attendees 

Founded in 2006 

Established 501(c)(6) status in

2017 

Full day of programming 

Post-conference cocktail

reception

Women In Construction, Inc.
(WIC) is the premier forum
for professional growth,
development, and
networking in the build
industry. WIC provides
construction professionals
with opportunities to
advance their careers, foster
connections, and make
lasting impacts in their
communities.

FOR WOMEN, BY WOMEN

MISSION

"THE VALUE OF THIS
CONFERENCE IS

PRICELESS"



"THIS [CONFERENCE] ALLOWED SO MUCH ROOM
FOR LEARNING AND GROWTH AND I AM LOOKING

FORWARD TO GOING TO THE NEXT ONE." 

HIGHLIGHTS
EVENT DETAILS
PANELS, KEYNOTES, BREAKOUTS

NETWORKING, GIVEAWAYS, COCKTAIL RECEPTION



Sarah Pearlstein, President
Seneca Group

Amanda Goldsmith, Vice President
MGAC 

Gayathri Shetty, Secretary 
Exponent

Julianna Falzon, Treasurer 
Southland Industries

Amanda Amadon 
Ankura Consulting Group 

Kelly Cantley
Bozzuto Construction

Stephanie Elgart 
Gilbane 

Sarah Forrest, Past President 
Hensel Phelps 

Purva Gokhale 
Mascon Project Controls 

Maria Gorodetskaya
CannonDesign

Jodie Leeka Kim 
Deloitte 

Lynn Maia 
Apex Infrastructure

Lexie Mayewski 
MGAC 

Michelle Rada 
Jacobs

Brandi Shirbacheh
Graybar Electric

Katherine Stnons
J.S. Held

Maria Thompson 
Hoffman & Associates

Wendy Venoit 
Cozen O'Connor

Wendy Wendrowski 
Seyfarth Shaw

LEADERSHIP
BOARD OF DIRECTORS



Harvey-Cleary Builders

Havtech

HBW Construction

Hensel Phelps

Hickley Allen

Hilti

HITT Contracting

Hoffman & Associates

Holder Construction

Insul-Tech Inc.

Interstate Chemical Company Inc

ISEC, Inc.

J.S. Held LLC

Jacobs

Jair Lynch Real Estate Partners

JLL

Jukebox Health

Kirschbaum Consulting

MGAC

Peckar & Abramson, P.C.

Power Design

Procon Consulting

rand* Construction Corporation

Rock Spring Contracting

SUPPORTERS
2025 SPONSORS

ADI Construction of Virginia LLC

Aligned Data Centers

American Arbitration Association

Ankura

Aon

ArchKey/Mona Electric Group, Inc.

AvalonBay Communities, Inc.

Balfour Beatty Construction

Baltimore Windustrial

Bognet Construction

Bozzuto Construction

Brailsford & Dunlavey

BRG

Build DMV LLC

CBG Building Company

Chemstar Water

Clark Construction Group, LLC

CODISCOVR

Colt Builders Corporation

Consigli Construction

Cozen O'Connor

Crane Service Company

D|Watts Construction

Delta Consulting Group

DPR Construction

DS Pipe & Steel

Emerald Ironworks

Exponent

FORME Marketing Consultants, LLC

GCS SIGAL

Gilbane

Guidehouse

Secretariat

Seneca Group

Seyfarth Shaw LLP

Skanska

Southland Industries

Sparkle Painting Co

TBN Associates, Inc.

The Vertex Companies

The Whiting-Turner Contracting

Company

Tower Companies

Turner Construction

Unanet

United Rentals

W.E. Bowers and Associates Inc

Werther & Mills

Williams Mullen

Winmar Construction



Level Description & Benefits
#

Available
# Comp
Tickets

Donation

PRESENTING
Logo on name badges
Presented by “X” on PPT slides
Logo on storytelling boards

1 8 $25,000

FEATURED SPEAKERS
Introduce two featured speakers
Recognition in summertime e-
blast to WIC listserv (~2k reach)

1 8 $20,000

Special presentation to occur in
the Ballroom (attendee reach of
550+)

1 7 $15,000

WELCOME

Sponsor the first-time attendee
reception
Logo on “Tips for Success” graphic
Sponsor 2027 WIC Stewardship
events

1 7 $15,000

WIFI
Select password for WIC wifi
network

1 6 $12,500

BREAKOUT DOUBLES
Co-develop a breakout session to
be delivered twice

variable 6 $12,500

BREAKOUT SINGLES
Co-develop a breakout session to
be delivered once

variable 5 $10,000

CONFERENCE APP
Logo on splash page
In-app recognition

1 5 $10,000

LUNCH Recognition during lunch 1 5 $10,000

RETURNING ATTENDEE
NETWORKING BREAKFAST

Recognition during returning
attendee networking breakfast
(~300+ attendees)

1 5 $10,000

COCKTAIL RECEPTION
Recognition during cocktail
reception

1 5 $10,000

BREAKS Recognition during AM/PM breaks Many 4 $7,500

GOLD Many 3 $5,000

SILVER Many 2 $3,000

BRONZE Many 1 $1,500

SPONSORSHIP
LEVELS & BENEFITS

All sponsors receive the following benefits: 
Logo placement on conference materials
Recognition on social media (12k+ followers)

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2026

A portion of sponsorship
funds will be used to
subsidize registration

fees for selected worthy
applicants

20TH ANNIVERSARY SPOTLIGHT



PLEDGE FORM
SPONSORSHIP

Sponsoring Company       

Sponsor Contact Name & Title

Address       

City/State/ZIP

Tel #       

Email

Signature        Date

I understand that by signing this sponsorship form on behalf of the Sponsoring Firm, I am committing to the

full sponsorship fee as agreed and representing the benefits outlined above. Payment is due upon the

execution of this contract. In the event the organization finds it absolutely necessary to cancel its

participation at any time after the execution of this contract, the Sponsoring Firm will forfeit all sponsorship

payments. Each party agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the other from any and all loss, damage, or

expense arising from the negligence or willful misconduct of the indemnifying party, its agents and

employees in the performance of its duties and responsibilities under this agreement.

PAYMENT OPTIONS (select one)

*Preferred payment methods: Check and ACH

Check  Make check payable to Women in Construction, Inc. Mail to Attn: Jesse Garchik/WIC, 

 2200 Wilson Blvd Suite 102-119 Arlington, VA 22201

ACH

Credit/Debit Card 

An invoice can be provided upon request

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2026

Please check the box indicating your level of support and fill in the form fields. Note that
your preferred selection may be sold out. Refer to WIC’s website for up-to-date information. 

$25,000 

$20,000 

$15,000 

Email completed pledge forms to WIC Conference Manager, Jesse Garchik at jesse@garchikconsulting.com or
complete the online sponsorship booking form by clicking HERE

WIFI

Breakout Doubles

 $12,500 $7,500

$5,000 

$3,000 

$1,500

 $10,000 

20th Anniv Spotlight

Welcome

Breakout Singles

Conference App

Lunch

Cocktail Reception

Networking Breakfast

https://womeninconstructionconference.com/sponsorship-opportunities
mailto:jesse@garchikconsulting.com
https://forms.gle/MG9x5igPuPHzbCD38
Jesse Garchik
Cross-Out

Jesse Garchik
Cross-Out

Jesse Garchik
Cross-Out

Jesse Garchik
Cross-Out



THANK YOU

20
26

CONTACT US

www.womeninconstructionconference.com

wicdc@gmail.com

2200 Wilson Blvd. Suite 102-119
Arlington, VA 22201

571-303-9856

http://www.womeninconstructionconference.com/
mailto:wicdc@gmail.com
http://www.womeninconstructionconference.com/
mailto:jesse@garchikconsulting.com
https://www.instagram.com/wic_dc/
https://www.facebook.com/WICDC
https://twitter.com/WIC_DC
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